
De Veen, GolazoArena 8 maart 2015 
 

 LIMBURGSE KAMPIOENSCHAPPEN 

INDOOR BEN-PUP-MIN 

 

 

 

1 7301 GERMAUX LENNE 02 GENK 10.77 PK2 

2 8363 DILLAERTS EMILIE 03 LOOI 11.07  

3 7842 METTEN HELENA 03 LOOI 11.08  

4 8212 GILLET ROMI 02 GENK 11.09  

5 7688 VANSIMPSEN MIRTHE 03 ACA 11.11  

 

 

 
1 

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Min Dames  Uur=13:10 
 

1 7678 VERLINDEN MITU 02 AVT 11.40 PK1 

2 7277 BOYEN FREYA 02 TACT 10.46 PK2 

3 7578 SMETS LOTTE 02 TACT 9.22 PK3 

4 6991 VAES KYANA 03 LOOI 8.63  

5 7829 KOOIJ KIANI DAZLYN** 02 SACN 7.55  

6 6947 SCHEPERS INA 03 AVT 7.37  

7 7577 BOUHARRAS YOUSRA 02 GENK 7.34  

8 7743 VRANKEN BIRTHE 03 ATLA 6.36  

9 7859 ZIZZARI LOTTE 03 ATLA 6.20  

10 6967 ELENS SITA 03 TACT 6.12  

 

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Pup Dames  Uur=13:11 

Reeks:1 
1 5096 VAN LAEKEN NOELLA 04 ADD 11.35 PK1 

2 4426 DRIJKONINGEN MIRTHE 04 BREE 12.08 PK2 

3 4364 WEINHOLD MELISSA 05 GENK 13.24 PK3 

 4115 DAEMEN ROBIJN 04 SACN NA  

 

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Pup Dames  Uur=13:11 

Reeks:2 
1 5619 VANLANGENAKER CHARLOTTE 04 RCT 10.94 

2 4365 VERSTREPEN MARTE 04 GENK 13.45 

3 4445 CLAES KAAT 05 TACT 13.98 

4 4200 ELENS YARA 05 TACT 14.45 

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Pup Dames  Uur=13:11 

Reeks:3 
1         4218 SCHUTTERS KATO                            Pup        04     SACN        13.82 

 

 
 

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Min Dames  Uur=13:13 

Reeks:1 
1 7455 HERMANS BRITT 02 ATLA 10.51 PK1 

2 6991 VAES KYANA 03 LOOI 10.94 PK3 

3 8056 VANNI SUYEN 02 AVT 11.25  

4 7504 GIJBELS GWEN 03 AVT 11.56  

 

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Min Dames  Uur=13:13 

Reeks:2
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 LIMBURGSE KAMPIOENSCHAPPEN 

INDOOR BEN-PUP-MIN 

 

 

 

 
      

2 

60m horden 0,762m/5H    Pup Heren  Uur=13:21 

Reeks:1 
1 2293 REENAERS STAN 04 ACA 12.87 PK1 

2 3045 GILLET LUCA 05 GENK 13.30 PK2 

3 1351 VERHULST IDES 05 LAT 13.43  

 

60m horden 0,84m/5H    Min Heren  Uur=13:32 

Reeks:1 
1 4531 BEX WOUT 02 LOOI 10.89 PK1 

2 4604 VLAYEN ARNE 02 TACT 11.98 PK2 

3 5797 GUISSE LAMINE 03 AVT 12.06 PK3 

4 4603 VENKEN BRYAN 03 TACT 12.66  

5 4977 NULENS DAVY 03 BREE 14.16  

 

verspringen               Pup Dames  Uur=13:52 
 

1 4890 ZURINCKX BRITT 04 TACT 4.46 PK1 

2 4899 DE PUYDT LIEZE 04 ATLA 3.73 PK2 

3 4749 FRANCART ELODIE 05 ADD 3.72 PK3 

4 5174 SEGERS JULIE 04 LOOI 3.67  

5 5549 HILLEN SHANIA 04 AVT 3.63  

6 5672 MBI LISA 04 AVT 3.54  

7 4723 BREBAN LINDE 04 ADD 3.41  

8 4822 PEUSENS FIEN 04 ATLA 3.40  

9 5114 JEHOUL ANNA 04 BREE 3.32  

10 5930 VANELDEREN HANNA 04 ATLA 3.29  

11 5144 WILLEKENS ASTER 05 AVT 3.27  

12 5140 PAPS JADE 05 LOOI 3.25  

13 4612 ONKELINX LIEN 04 AVT 3.23  

14 4886 GEVERS HANNE 04 AVT 3.22  

15 4111 DAEMEN LUNE 05 SACN 3.07  

16 5146 VRANKEN LAURE 05 ATLA 3.03  

17 5809 PUT RHODE 04 AVT 2.97  

18 4892 HERMANS LIES 05 SACN 2.96  

19 4939 BROEKMANS MARIE 04 BREE 2.94  

20 4181 QUADEN JELKE 05 AVT 2.93  

21 4253 VLIEGEN MICHELLE** 05 DALO 2.89  

22 5012 CLEUREN GITTE 05 ADD 2.81  

23 4885 BOETS AUKE 05 AVT 2.71  

24 4349 KERKHOFS LOHREN 05 BREE 2.70  

25 5658 VAES JANA 05 AVT 2.69  

26 4252 VLIEGEN AIMéE** 05 DALO 2.55  

27 5684 JANSEN SARA 05 DALO 2.55  

28 4184 HABEX ANOUK 04 AVT 2.43  

29 4180 WECKX SOFIE 05 AVT 2.23  

 5143 JOHNSON NOA 05 AVT GP  

 

hoogspringen              Ben Heren  Uur=14:01 
 

1 6542 GHOOS NAUT 06 LOOI 1.00 PK1 

2 7119 BREBAN TOM 06 ADD 1.00 PK2 
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3 

 

 
 
 

hoogspringen              Pup Heren  Uur=14:01 
 

1 2793 GINKELS RUNE 05 RCT 1.29  

2 1417 MENTENS LENNERT 05 GENK 1.29 PK1 

3 3352 MAAS BORIS** 04 GENK 1.26 PK2 

4 1729 SIJBERS SASHA 04 SACN 1.23 PK3 

5 1351 VERHULST IDES 05 LAT 1.20  

6 2450 CUPERS DORIAN 05 ACA 1.15  

7 1419 VERMEULEN HELDER 05 GENK 1.15  

8 2485 SCHUERMANS JASPER 04 BREE 0.95  

 

hoogspringen              Min Heren  Uur=14:01 
 

1 5974 VANLANGENAKER JULES 02 RCT 1.49  

2 5525 WILLEKENS QUINTEN 02 AVT 1.30 PK1 

3 5264 BEMONG ARNE 03 LOOI 1.30 PK2 

4 4600 PETRY ALEXANDER 03 TACT 1.30 PK3 

5 5797 GUISSE LAMINE 03 AVT 1.25  

6 4671 HESIUS SEPPE 03 DALO 1.25  

6 4571 SCHEPERS TIAM 02 AVT 1.25  

8 5862 MONDELAERS JOREN 03 RCT 1.25  

9 5680 WEIJENBERG NIGEL** 02 ATLA 1.20  

10 5206 SPAUWEN BJORN 03 ATLA 1.15  

10 4751 MENTENS JESSE 03 GENK 1.15  

12 4604 VLAYEN ARNE 02 TACT 1.15  

 

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Heren  Uur=14:07 
 

1 7926 PHILTJENS YLIO 06 ACA 10.60 PK1 

2 7119 BREBAN TOM 06 ADD 8.80 PK2 

3 7376 BOUHARRAS YOUNES 06 GENK 5.95 PK3 

4 6522 KEUNEN XANDER 06 TACT 5.43  

5 6525 WILLEMS LEVI 07 VMOL 5.42  
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INDOOR BEN-PUP-MIN 
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verspringen               Ben Dames  Uur=15:03 
 

1 2507 MONDELAERS LAURE 06 RCT 3.86  

2 1962 BENARBIA KENZA 06 AVT 3.24 PK1 

3 1979 GUISSE KADIA 06 AVT 3.21 PK2 

4 856 HESIUS YANA 06 DALO 2.97 PK3 

5 1144 DE PAEPE EMMA 07 GENK 2.96  

6 1145 VANDEBROEK TAHNéE 06 SACN 2.95  

7 1388 DE BRUYN IMANI 06 DALO 2.93  

8 1073 SMIDS SARE 06 SACN 2.91  

9 1929 LEUS AMéLIE 06 AVT 2.91  

10 1696 LEEKENS JOLIEN 06 AVT 2.81  

11 1789 VANROY LORE 06 GENK 2.74  

12 1824 ZIZZARI LISA 06 ATLA 2.73  

13 765 DAEMEN MIEK 06 SACN 2.70  

14 1732 RONCADA ELENA 07 ACA 2.69  

15 769 SEVENICH BRIANA 07 AVT 2.67  

16 767 THEUNISSEN IMKE 06 SACN 2.65  

17 1258 FRANCART LISSE 07 ADD 2.58  

18 1235 VANDEN BOSSCHE ZENJA 06 GENK 2.50  

19 1143 BERGHS RUNE 07 GENK 2.49  

20 761 BAX ROSALIE 07 SACN 2.47  

21 1348 GEUNS JINTHE 06 AVT 2.40  

22 763 CAMACHO HAILEY 07 SACN 2.39  

23 968 DRIJKONINGEN LORE 07 BREE 2.39  

24 1219 VENDRIX YIRTHE 07 ACA 2.19  

25 1626 VEESTRAETEN KATELIJNE 07 ADD 2.05  

26 1925 HERMENS BO 07 ATLA 1.92  

 

hoogspringen              Pup Dames  Uur=15:04 
 

1 4426 DRIJKONINGEN MIRTHE 04 BREE 1.26 PK1 

2 4749 FRANCART ELODIE 05 ADD 1.26 PK2 

3 5656 INDEHERBERGE EMELINE 05 AVT 1.15 PK3 

4 4612 ONKELINX LIEN 04 AVT 1.15  

5 4886 GEVERS HANNE 04 AVT 1.10  

6 4629 VANDERVELDEN KATO 05 SACN 1.10  

7 4365 VERSTREPEN MARTE 04 GENK 1.10  

8 4342 GOOSSENS LIESL 04 BREE 1.05  

9 5062 CROMBEZ NOéMIE 04 ACA 1.00  

10 4892 HERMANS LIES 05 SACN 1.00  

11 4894 HOOGENDOORN TAMARA** 05 DALO 1.00  

12 5092 CAMPS JANNE 05 ADD 0.95  

13 5254 VANROY CARO 04 GENK 0.90  

13 5223 SCHUERMANS SANDY 05 BREE 0.90  
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 LIMBURGSE KAMPIOENSCHAPPEN 

INDOOR BEN-PUP-MIN 

 

 

 

 

 
 

hoogspringen              Min Dames  Uur=15:04                                                                                 5 

 

1 7452 CICILIA RUNE 02 ATLA 1.47 PK1 

2 6939 GIJBELS KIARA 02 AVT 1.42 PK2 

3 7018 DILLEN BOO 02 LOOI 1.39 PK3 

4 7857 SWENNEN MARGO 02 ATLA 1.39  

5 6956 VERHEIJEN NOOR 03 AVT 1.30  

6 6936 CORSTJENS MARIE 03 AVT 1.25  

7 8055 DANIëLS ELISA 03 AVT 1.25  

8 6924 DEBOEL LIEN 03 LOOI 1.20  

8 7353 VENDRIX YENTHE 03 ACA 1.20  

 

hoogspringen              Ben Dames  Uur=15:26 
 

1 1222 NOELS GOELE 06 BREE 1.05 PK1 

2 867 FROIDMONT LOUISE 06 ACA 1.05 PK2 

3 1124 BOYEN MAYA 06 TACT 1.00 PK3 

4 1723 POLDERS EMILY 06 ACA 0.90  

4 1258 FRANCART LISSE 07 ADD 0.90  

6 761 BAX ROSALIE 07 SACN 0.85  

7 1789 VANROY LORE 06 GENK 0.80  

7 1593 REENAERS MESKEREM 07 ACA 0.80  

7 792 VLAYEN YMKE 06 TACT 0.80  

 

verspringen               Ben Heren  Uur=15:26 
 

1 7318 BROEKMANS KLAAS 06 BREE 3.64 PK1 

2 7204 HERKERT JOCHEM HANS** 06 ATLA 3.58 PK2 

3 8111 LAMBRECHTS FLOR 06 AVT 3.54 PK3 

4 7739 BUVENS VICTOR 06 LOOI 3.52  

5 8524 THIJS TIMON 06 AVT 3.18  

6 7062 BALLET MATTICE 06 AVT 3.17  

7 6542 GHOOS NAUT 06 LOOI 3.17  

8 7895 PETERS SANDER 06 ATLA 3.08  

9 7563 VANHERLE GILLES 06 ADD 3.08  

10 8477 EL MANSOURI AMINE 06 GENK 3.08  

11 8107 VANDEZANDE RUNE 07 GENK 3.04  

12 7901 GIJBELS TUUR 07 AVT 3.03  

13 8250 VANKRIEKELSVENNE STAN 06 LOOI 2.97  

14 6488 LEPPENS SANDER 07 SACN 2.91  

15 7063 BERTOTTO DARIO 07 AVT 2.90  

16 7513 MUYLDERMANS DIETER 07 ACA 2.72  

17 7898 DIERCKX VICTOR 06 AVT 2.72  

18 7350 VERMEIR VIKTOR 07 GENK 2.58  

19 7096 SMETS MAARTEN 06 GENK 2.55  

20 7770 WEIJENBERG COLIN** 07 ATLA 2.52  

21 7833 BEUSEN BRENT 07 ADD 2.18  

22 8106 HAESEVOETS CASPAR 07 GENK 2.13  
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 LIMBURGSE KAMPIOENSCHAPPEN 

INDOOR BEN-PUP-MIN 
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kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Heren  Uur=15:27 
 

1 2680 HERMENS BERT 04 ATLA 10.54 PK1 

2 2709 PHILTJENS DUCO 04 ACA 8.10 PK2 

3 2253 CLEUREN PIETER 04 ADD 7.65 PK3 

4 3312 ELMASBOUK ISSAM 05 GENK 7.10  

5 1421 EUSSEN WOUT 04 GENK 7.02  

6 1811 NOELS GIJS 04 BREE 6.95  

7 2485 SCHUERMANS JASPER 04 BREE 6.58  

8 2864 WYNANTS DOOR 04 LOOI 6.42  

9 1168 MAES ROBBE 05 SACN 5.35  

10 3029 BRUERS JASPER 04 RCT 5.34  

11 1708 WALTHER TEUN 05 BREE 5.09  

12 2294 MUYLDERMANS MATTHIAS 05 ACA 4.71  
 

60 meter 

Reeks:1 

Pup Dames  Uur=15:31  

1 4888 REIJNDERS EMILY 05 AVT 9.83 

2 5143 JOHNSON NOA 05 AVT 10.09 

3 5809 PUT RHODE 04 AVT 10.19 

4 4939 BROEKMANS MARIE 04 BREE 10.50 

5 4364 WEINHOLD MELISSA 05 GENK 10.61 

 

60 meter 

Reeks:2 

Pup Dames  Uur=15:31  

1 4366 REYSKENS BIRGIT 04 GENK 9.64 

2 4885 BOETS AUKE 05 AVT 10.00 

3 4111 DAEMEN LUNE 05 SACN 10.66 

4 5092 CAMPS JANNE 05 ADD 11.19 

5 5254 VANROY CARO 04 GENK 12.06 
 

60 meter 

Reeks:3 

Pup Dames  Uur=15:31  

1 5930 VANELDEREN HANNA 04 ATLA 9.86 

2 5859 BENS AMBER 04 LOOI 10.29 

3 4218 SCHUTTERS KATO 04 SACN 10.33 

4 5383 DIERCKX MARIE 04 AVT 10.37 

5 4181 QUADEN JELKE 05 AVT 10.48 

6 5946 WINTERS KYRAH 04 SACN 11.11 
 

60 meter 

Reeks:4 

Pup Dames  Uur=15:31  

1 4349 KERKHOFS LOHREN 05 BREE 10.41 

2 4184 HABEX ANOUK 04 AVT 10.53 

3 4115 DAEMEN ROBIJN 04 SACN 10.62 

5 5472 DE MEYER NENA 04 TACT 10.69 

6 4445 CLAES KAAT 05 TACT 10.97 

6 5223 SCHUERMANS SANDY 05 BREE 12.13 
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 LIMBURGSE KAMPIOENSCHAPPEN 

INDOOR BEN-PUP-MIN 

 

 

 

 
60 meter 

Reeks:5 

 
Pup Dames  Uur=15:31 

 

1 5114 JEHOUL ANNA 04 BREE 9.72 

2 4186 ENEMAN HELENA 05 AVT 10.33 

3 4625 MARIEN KJERSTI 05 AVZK 10.40 

4 5173 SCHOUTEDEN JULIE 05 LOOI 10.42 

4 5658 VAES JANA 05 AVT 10.65 

5 4894 HOOGENDOORN TAMARA** 05 DALO 10.66 

 

 

 
 

7 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

60 meter 

Reeks:6 

Pup Dames Uur=15:31  

1 5672 MBI LISA  04 AVT 9.70 

2 5549 HILLEN SHANIA  04 AVT 9.84 

3 5094 DEVILLE ZOë  05 ADD 9.94 

4 5144 WILLEKENS ASTER  05 AVT 9.96 

5 4157 VERKOYEN APRILL  05 SACN 10.02 

6 5146 VRANKEN LAURE  05 ATLA 10.09 
 

60 meter 

Reeks:7 

Pup Dames  Uur=15:31  

1 5174 SEGERS JULIE 04 LOOI 9.56 

2 4822 PEUSENS FIEN 04 ATLA 9.56 

3 5096 VAN LAEKEN NOELLA 04 ADD 9.58 

4 5140 PAPS JADE 05 LOOI 9.65 

5 4342 GOOSSENS LIESL 04 BREE 9.65 

6 4629 VANDERVELDEN KATO 05 SACN 10.10 
 

60 meter 

Reeks:8 

Pup Dames  Uur=15:31  

1 4890 ZURINCKX BRITT 04 TACT 8.67 PK1 

2 4899 DE PUYDT LIEZE 04 ATLA 9.36 PK2 

3 5656 INDEHERBERGE EMELINE 05 AVT 9.40 PK3 

4 5774 VAN ELDEREN SHANA 04 AVT 9.44  

5 4200 ELENS YARA 05 TACT 9.62  
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 LIMBURGSE KAMPIOENSCHAPPEN 

INDOOR BEN-PUP-MIN 

 

 

 

1 856 HESIUS YANA  06 DALO 10.57  

2 2286 WINTERS FEMME  07 SACN 11.00 

3 2281 BRUERS EMMA  07 RCT 11.27 

4 926 REYSKENS JOLIEN  06 GENK 11.37 

5 928 EUSSEN SAM  06 GENK 12.39 

 1142 MOONEN MIRTHE  06 GENK NG 

 

60 meter 
 

Ben Dames 
 

Uur=16:40 
   

 

1 
 

1806 HOUBRIGTS JILL 
  

06 
 

ACA 
 

9.90 1 

2 791 PICTOEL MIRTHE  06 TACT 10.04 PK2 

3 1222 NOELS GOELE 06 BREE 10.37  

4 1219 VENDRIX YIRTHE 07 ACA 10.80  

5 1145 VANDEBROEK TAHNéE 06 SACN 10.83  

6 792 VLAYEN YMKE 06 TACT 12.98  

 

 

 
8 

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=16:40 

Reeks:1 GECORRIGEERD 
1 1144 DE PAEPE EMMA 07 GENK 10.46 

2 1732 RONCADA ELENA 07 ACA 10.58 

3 1143 BERGHS RUNE 07 GENK 11.30 

4 1626 VEESTRAETEN KATELIJNE 07 ADD 11.57 

5 763 CAMACHO HAILEY 07 SACN 12.25 

 

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=16:40 

Reeks:2 GECORRIGEERD 
1 1388 DE BRUYN IMANI 06 DALO 10.41 

2 1723 POLDERS EMILY 06 ACA 10.96 

3 1696 LEEKENS JOLIEN 06 AVT 11.21 

4 1073 SMIDS SARE 06 SACN 11.33 

5 769 SEVENICH BRIANA 07 AVT 12.72 

 

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=16:40 

Reeks:3 GECORRIGEERD 
1 1124 BOYEN MAYA 06 TACT 10.16 PK3 

1 765 DAEMEN MIEK 06 SACN 11.06  

2 2398 DE CLERCQ DAGMAR 06 RCT 11.08  

3 1235 VANDEN BOSSCHE ZENJA 06 GENK 12.12  

4 1348 GEUNS JINTHE 06 AVT 12.20  

 

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=16:40 

Reeks:4 GECORRIGEERD 
1 1929 LEUS AMéLIE 06 AVT 10.40 

2 867 FROIDMONT LOUISE 06 ACA 10.87 

3 809 PLESSERS NEELKE 06 SACN 11.16 

4 767 THEUNISSEN IMKE 06 SACN 12.05 

6 995 HOUBEN SIA 06 SACN 12.51 

 

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=16:40 

Reeks:5 GECORRIGEERD 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Reeks:6 GECORRIGEERD
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60 meter 

Reeks:1 

Min Dames  Uur=16:08  

1 7455 HERMANS BRITT 02 ATLA 9.05 

2 7577 BOUHARRAS YOUSRA 02 GENK 9.27 

3 7695 VEESTRAETEN ANNELEEN 03 ADD 9.83 

4 7694 VANHERLE BRITT 03 ADD 10.08 

 8063 LOMMELEN LIES 02 DALO NG 

 

 

 
9 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

60 meter 

Reeks:2 

Min Dames  Uur=16:08  

1 8056 VANNI SUYEN 02 AVT 9.49   

2 6924 DEBOEL LIEN 03 LOOI 9.66   

3 6962 ENEMAN EMMA 03 AVT 9.67   

4 8145 VAN REUSEL HELENA 02 AVT 9.78   

5 8208 WINTERS NIENKE 02 SACN 10.02   

60 meter Min Dames  Uur=16:08      

Reeks:3 
1 

 

 
6956 VERHEIJEN NOOR 

 

 
03 

 

 
AVT 

 

 
9.22 

  

2 7510 BRUGGEN SARA 02 ATLA 9.47   

3 7829 KOOIJ KIANI DAZLYN** 02 SACN 9.64   

4 6967 ELENS SITA 03 TACT 9.90   

5 8055 DANIëLS ELISA 03 AVT 9.91   

60 meter Min Dames  Uur=16:08      

Reeks:4 
1 

 

 
7353 VENDRIX YENTHE 

 

 
03 

 

 
ACA 

 

 
8.92 

 

 
PK3 

 

2 7688 VANSIMPSEN MIRTHE 03 ACA 9.07   

3 7736 PAPS BO 02 LOOI 9.25   

4 8212 GILLET ROMI 02 GENK 9.31   

5 8153 COOSEMANS LAUREN 03 AVT 10.06   

60 meter Min Dames  Uur=16:08      

Reeks:5 
1 

 

 
7178 PANNEMANS RANI 

 

 
02 

 

 
AVT 

 

 
9.09 

  

2 7289 VAN MOORSEL ROBIN 02 DALO 9.13   

3 7678 VERLINDEN MITU 02 AVT 9.23   

4 7298 MARIEN SVELTE 03 AVZK 9.33   

5 7452 CICILIA RUNE 02 ATLA 9.38   

 8291 PALMAERS DORINE 02 ADD NG   

60 meter Min Dames  Uur=16:08      

Reeks:6 
1 

 

 
7177 LODEWIJCKX BRITTE 

 

 
02 

 

 
AVT 

 

 
8.52 

 

 
PK1 

 

2 7375 BERINGS ANISSA 02 ADD 8.57 PK2  

3 7842 METTEN HELENA 03 LOOI 8.94   

4 6960 BAIT MINA 02 AVT 9.02   

5 7435 AERTS AMBER 03 AVT 9.17   

6 7741 ENGELEN LUANA 02 AVT 9.32   

60 meter Min Dames  Uur=16:08      

Reeks:7 
1 

 

 
7233 VANDEZANDE AMBER 

 

 
02 

 

 
LOOI 

 

 
8.92 

 

 
PK3 

 

2 6958 REYNKENS LISA 03 AVT 9.89   
10 
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 LIMBURGSE KAMPIOENSCHAPPEN 

INDOOR BEN-PUP-MIN 

 

 

 

 

 
60 meter 

Reeks:1 

 
Ben Heren Uur=16:16 

 

1 7318 BROEKMANS KLAAS 06 BREE 9.38 PK1 

2 8107 VANDEZANDE RUNE 07 GENK 10.41  

3 7376 BOUHARRAS YOUNES 06 GENK 11.10  

4 7770 WEIJENBERG COLIN** 07 ATLA 11.71  

5 7902 GOOS LUCA 07 AVT 11.80  

6 8106 HAESEVOETS CASPAR 07 GENK 12.39  

 

60 meter 

Reeks:2 

Ben Heren Uur=16:16  

1 7739 BUVENS VICTOR 06 LOOI 9.72 

2 8111 LAMBRECHTS FLOR 06 AVT 9.93 

3 8524 THIJS TIMON 06 AVT 10.15 

4 8477 EL MANSOURI AMINE 06 GENK 10.27 

5 6522 KEUNEN XANDER 06 TACT 10.39 

6 7898 DIERCKX VICTOR 06 AVT 11.22 
 

60 meter 

Reeks:3 

Ben Heren Uur=16:16  

1 7063 BERTOTTO DARIO 07 AVT 10.46 

2 7096 SMETS MAARTEN 06 GENK 10.84 

3 8250 VANKRIEKELSVENNE STAN 06 LOOI 10.86 

4 7350 VERMEIR VIKTOR 07 GENK 11.10 

5 6488 LEPPENS SANDER 07 SACN 11.22 

6 7833 BEUSEN BRENT 07 ADD 13.00 
 

60 meter 

Reeks:4 

Ben Heren Uur=16:16  

1 7901 GIJBELS TUUR 07 AVT 10.12 

2 7563 VANHERLE GILLES 06 ADD 10.65 

3 7895 PETERS SANDER 06 ATLA 10.74 

4 7513 MUYLDERMANS DIETER 07 ACA 11.44 

5 6525 WILLEMS LEVI 07 VMOL 11.61 

 

60 meter 

Reeks:5 

Ben Heren Uur=16:16  

1 7926 PHILTJENS YLIO 06 ACA 9.59 PK2 

2 7204 HERKERT JOCHEM HANS** 06 ATLA 9.67 PK3 

3 7062 BALLET MATTICE 06 AVT 9.68  

4 6705 WOLFS BRAM 06 AVT 9.89  

5 8387 PETRY CEDRIC 06 TACT 10.41  
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 LIMBURGSE KAMPIOENSCHAPPEN 

INDOOR BEN-PUP-MIN 

 

 

 

     

 
11 

 

 

 
 

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Dames  Uur=16:16 
 

1 2507 MONDELAERS LAURE 06 RCT 9.09  

2 1806 HOUBRIGTS JILL 06 ACA 7.61 PK1 

3 926 REYSKENS JOLIEN 06 GENK 7.43 PK2 

4 1962 BENARBIA KENZA 06 AVT 7.15 PK3 

5 928 EUSSEN SAM 06 GENK 6.72  

6 1824 ZIZZARI LISA 06 ATLA 5.68  

7 791 PICTOEL MIRTHE 06 TACT 5.22  

8 2398 DE CLERCQ DAGMAR 06 RCT 5.16  

9 995 HOUBEN SIA 06 SACN 4.85  

10 1593 REENAERS MESKEREM 07 ACA 4.76  

11 968 DRIJKONINGEN LORE 07 BREE 4.20  

12 1925 HERMENS BO 07 ATLA 4.14  

13 2281 BRUERS EMMA 07 RCT 3.89  

14 1142 MOONEN MIRTHE 06 GENK 3.12  

60 meter Pup Heren  Uur=16:34     

Reeks:1      

1 2992 HUYBRIGHS EMIEL 04 AVT 9.29  

2 2864 WYNANTS DOOR 04 LOOI 9.87  

3 1191 HERMANS DOUWE 04 AVT 9.88  

4 1811 NOELS GIJS 04 BREE 10.60  

5 1649 VLASSAK JENS 05 SACN 11.50  

60 meter Pup Heren  Uur=16:34     

Reeks:2      

1 3352 MAAS BORIS** 04 GENK 9.04 PK3 

2 2945 DE MUNCK FRANçOIS 05 AVT 10.32  

3 2294 MUYLDERMANS MATTHIAS 05 ACA 10.46  

4 1166 JANSEN ARTHUR 05 SACN 11.26  

5 3029 BRUERS JASPER 04 RCT 11.35  

60 meter Pup Heren  Uur=16:34     

Reeks:3      

1 3156 STALMANS NICK 05 AVT 9.47  

2 3192 GBENYE-DELAPAME PATRICE 04 AVT 9.49  

3 2293 REENAERS STAN 04 ACA 10.15  

4 2451 DERGENT LARS 05 ACA 10.28  

5 1416 ENGELEN TOON 04 GENK 10.82  

60 meter 
Reeks:4 

Pup Heren  Uur=16:34     

1 2947 KERKHOFS JENS 05 AVT 9.51  

2 3246 DEJAGERE THIJS 05 AVT 9.69  

3 1933 TIMMERMAN ELI 05 ATLA 9.75  

4 2061 THIJS WOUT 04 ATLA 9.89  

5 2681 PETERS LARS 04 ATLA 9.96  

60 meter Pup Heren  Uur=16:34     

Reeks:5      

1 1171 VAN DESSEL YENTHE 04 SACN 8.99 PK1 

2 1417 MENTENS LENNERT 05 GENK 9.03 PK2 

3 1710 GEERITS GIJS 05 BREE 9.46  

4 1571 PANNEMANS RUBEN 04 AVT 9.52  

5 1723 PROFETA SIMON 05 GENK 9.86  

6 3044 GILLET MAURO 05 GENK 9.86  
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 LIMBURGSE KAMPIOENSCHAPPEN 

INDOOR BEN-PUP-MIN 

 

 

 

 

 
12 

verspringen               Pup Heren  Uur=16:52 
 

1 1171 VAN DESSEL YENTHE 04 SACN 4.11 PK1 

2 2680 HERMENS BERT 04 ATLA 4.02 PK2 

3 1729 SIJBERS SASHA 04 SACN 3.87 PK3 

4 3246 DEJAGERE THIJS 05 AVT 3.82  

5 1723 PROFETA SIMON 05 GENK 3.74  

6 2450 CUPERS DORIAN 05 ACA 3.68  

7 2061 THIJS WOUT 04 ATLA 3.67  

8 1191 HERMANS DOUWE 04 AVT 3.64  

9 1571 PANNEMANS RUBEN 04 AVT 3.63  

10 1710 GEERITS GIJS 05 BREE 3.58  

11 3156 STALMANS NICK 05 AVT 3.57  

12 2253 CLEUREN PIETER 04 ADD 3.51  

13 1649 VLASSAK JENS 05 SACN 3.42  

14 3045 GILLET LUCA 05 GENK 3.36  

15 1419 VERMEULEN HELDER 05 GENK 3.26  

16 3044 GILLET MAURO 05 GENK 3.18  

17 1708 WALTHER TEUN 05 BREE 3.16  

18 1416 ENGELEN TOON 04 GENK 3.14  

19 2681 PETERS LARS 04 ATLA 3.09  

20 1168 MAES ROBBE 05 SACN 3.05  

21 1421 EUSSEN WOUT 04 GENK 2.93  

22 1933 TIMMERMAN ELI 05 ATLA 2.84  

23 1166 JANSEN ARTHUR 05 SACN 2.68  

24 3312 ELMASBOUK ISSAM 05 GENK 2.67  

25 2451 DERGENT LARS 05 ACA 2.65  
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INDOOR BEN-PUP-MIN 

 

 

 

 

 
13 

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Dames  Uur=17:02 
 

1 5619 VANLANGENAKER CHARLOTTE 04 RCT 9.45  

2 4366 REYSKENS BIRGIT 04 GENK 8.89 PK1 

3 4723 BREBAN LINDE 04 ADD 7.87 PK2 

4 4625 MARIEN KJERSTI 05 AVZK 6.69  

5 5062 CROMBEZ NOéMIE 04 ACA 6.27 PK3 

6 5094 DEVILLE ZOë 05 ADD 5.92  

7 5859 BENS AMBER 04 LOOI 5.91  

8 4157 VERKOYEN APRILL 05 SACN 5.68  

9 5012 CLEUREN GITTE 05 ADD 5.61  

10 4252 VLIEGEN AIMéE** 05 DALO 5.33  

11 5684 JANSEN SARA 05 DALO 5.20  

12 5472 DE MEYER NENA 04 TACT 4.27  

13 4253 VLIEGEN MICHELLE** 05 DALO 4.02  

60 meter Min Heren Uur=17:03     

Reeks:1 
1 

 

 
5325 VERMEIR JOPPE 

 

 
03 

 

 
GENK 

 

 
9.00 

 

2 5680 WEIJENBERG NIGEL** 02 ATLA 9.05  

3 5663 BUVENS JULES 02 LOOI 9.31  

4 5492 VEESTRAETEN MARTIJN 02 ADD 9.40  

5 4991 VANDEBROEK TORBEN 03 SACN 10.22  

60 meter Min Heren Uur=17:03     

Reeks:2 
1 

 

 
5568 ZEVNE CEM 

 

 
02 

 

 
AVT 

 

 
8.18 

 

 
PK2 

2 5157 DE GROOT MARTIJN** 02 ATLA 9.05  

3 4750 WILLEMS NIELS 03 LOOI 9.11  

4 5350 KERKHOFS MAARTEN 03 GENK 10.18  

5 4843 NIJS TOON 03 TACT 10.35  

60 meter Min Heren Uur=17:03     

Reeks:3 
1 

 

 
4634 RAYMAEKERS KOBE 

 

 
03 

 

 
LOOI 

 

 
8.87 

 

2 5526 LEMMENS ROBBE 03 AVT 9.27  

3 4671 HESIUS SEPPE 03 DALO 9.38  

4 5452 REENAERS DAAN 02 ACA 9.71  

5 5792 BROEDERS LENNERT 03 LOOI 9.91  

 4600 PETRY ALEXANDER 03 TACT NG  

60 meter Min Heren Uur=17:03     

Reeks:4 
1 

 

 
4752 MENTENS JARNE 

 

 
02 

 

 
GENK 

 

 
8.73 

 

 
PK3 

2 4573 VANKRUNCKELSVEN BRENT 03 AVT 8.85  

3 5966 BERNIER YANNICK 02 AVT 9.12  

4 5525 WILLEKENS QUINTEN 02 AVT 9.19  

60 meter Min Heren Uur=17:03     

Reeks:5 
1 

 

 
4529 BEX FERHAN 

 

 
03 

 

 
LOOI 

 

 
8.07 

 

 
PK1 

2 5295 VANSTEENKISTE MAARTEN 03 AVT 8.79  

3 5528 AMBRICO SIMONE 03 ATLA 9.08  

4 4751 MENTENS JESSE 03 GENK 9.24  

5 5202 DEAN ANTONIAK 03 BREE 10.11  
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 LIMBURGSE KAMPIOENSCHAPPEN 

INDOOR BEN-PUP-MIN 
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verspringen               Min Heren  Uur=17:14 
 

1 4725 LARMUSEAU PIETERJAN 02 ACG 4.87  

2 4529 BEX FERHAN 03 LOOI 4.79 PK1 

3 4531 BEX WOUT 02 LOOI 4.53 PK2 

4 5974 VANLANGENAKER JULES 02 RCT 4.27  

5 5528 AMBRICO SIMONE 03 ATLA 4.14 PK3 

6 5325 VERMEIR JOPPE 03 GENK 4.08  

7 5157 DE GROOT MARTIJN** 02 ATLA 3.98  

8 5452 REENAERS DAAN 02 ACA 3.96  

9 5492 VEESTRAETEN MARTIJN 02 ADD 3.96  

10 5783 BORTELS JOREN 02 AVT 3.95  

11 5966 BERNIER YANNICK 02 AVT 3.78  

12 5749 SNYERS WOUT 02 AVT 3.72  

13 5264 BEMONG ARNE 03 LOOI 3.69  

14 6008 RUTTEN ROBIN 02 AVT 3.65  

15 5663 BUVENS JULES 02 LOOI 3.64  

16 4634 RAYMAEKERS KOBE 03 LOOI 3.63  

17 5303 LOMMELEN FREEK 03 DALO 3.60  

18 5567 EEVERS MATHIJS 02 AVT 3.48  

19 5568 ZEVNE CEM 02 AVT 3.39  

20 4991 VANDEBROEK TORBEN 03 SACN 3.34  

21 5206 SPAUWEN BJORN 03 ATLA 3.28  

22 5202 DEAN ANTONIAK 03 BREE 3.28  

23 5350 KERKHOFS MAARTEN 03 GENK 3.02  

 4843 NIJS TOON 03 TACT GP  

 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Min Heren  Uur=17:34 
 

1 4571 SCHEPERS TIAM 02 AVT 8.36 PK1 

2 4752 MENTENS JARNE 02 GENK 8.19 PK2 

3 4609 WILLEMS ORRY 02 VMOL 7.87  

4 5295 VANSTEENKISTE MAARTEN 03 AVT 7.56 PK3 

5 5784 BENARBIA ABDELKADER 03 AVT 7.55  

6 4603 VENKEN BRYAN 03 TACT 7.54  

7 5862 MONDELAERS JOREN 03 RCT 7.40  

8 5924 SIKORSKI JONAS 02 AVT 7.29  

9 4725 LARMUSEAU PIETERJAN 02 ACG 7.04  

10 4977 NULENS DAVY 03 BREE 6.29  

11 5792 BROEDERS LENNERT 03 LOOI 5.84  

12 5303 LOMMELEN FREEK 03 DALO 5.08  
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 LIMBURGSE KAMPIOENSCHAPPEN 

INDOOR BEN-PUP-MIN 
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verspringen               Min Dames  Uur=17:52 
 

1 7301 GERMAUX LENNE 02 GENK 4.98 PK1 

2 7857 SWENNEN MARGO 02 ATLA 4.25 PK2 

3 7233 VANDEZANDE AMBER 02 LOOI 4.15 PK3 

4 6960 BAIT MINA 02 AVT 4.14  

5 7178 PANNEMANS RANI 02 AVT 4.07  

6 7289 VAN MOORSEL ROBIN 02 DALO 4.04  

7 7578 SMETS LOTTE 02 TACT 4.02  

8 7298 MARIEN SVELTE 03 AVZK 3.98  

9 6936 CORSTJENS MARIE 03 AVT 3.79  

10 7736 PAPS BO 02 LOOI 3.79  

11 6947 SCHEPERS INA 03 AVT 3.75  

12 7435 AERTS AMBER 03 AVT 3.72  

13 7741 ENGELEN LUANA 02 AVT 3.70  

14 7277 BOYEN FREYA 02 TACT 3.66  

15 8063 LOMMELEN LIES 02 DALO 3.63  

16 8363 DILLAERTS EMILIE 03 LOOI 3.61  

17 6958 REYNKENS LISA 03 AVT 3.55  

18 7859 ZIZZARI LOTTE 03 ATLA 3.44  

19 7695 VEESTRAETEN ANNELEEN 03 ADD 3.40  

20 7510 BRUGGEN SARA 02 ATLA 3.37  

21 7743 VRANKEN BIRTHE 03 ATLA 3.24  

22 7694 VANHERLE BRITT 03 ADD 3.14  

23 8153 COOSEMANS LAUREN 03 AVT 3.02  

 6958 REYNKENS LISA 03 AVT NG  

 


